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Rev.:

Safety instruction for use and maintenance - Do not destroy this manual

Instruction de securite d’emploi et d’entretien - Conserver ce livret d’instructions

Instrucciones de seguridad, empleo y mantenimiento - Conservar el presente manual

Istruzioni per la sicurezza nell’'uso e per la manutenzione - Conservare il presente libretto
Betriebs-Wartungs und Sicherheitsanleitung - Das vorliegende Handbuch gut aufbewahren
Instrucoes de seguranca de utilizacao e de manutencéo - Conserve este manual

Instruktioner for sakerhet, anvanding och underall - Spar denna handledning
Veiligheidsinstructies voor gebruik en onderhoud - Bewaar deze handleiding
Sikkerhedsanvisninger for anvendelse og vedligeholdelse — @delzeg ikke denne betjeningsvejledning
Sikkerhetsmessige oppfordringer for anvendelser og vedlikehold - Ikke destruer denne manualen
Kayttda ja huoltoa koskevat turvallisuusohjeet — Sailyta taméa kayttoohjekirja ehjana

Instructiuni privind siguranta in exploatare si intretinerea - Pastrati acest manual

Bezpecnostné pokyny pri pouzivani a pri udrzbe - Odlozte si tento navod na pouzitie
Bezpecnostni pokyny pro pouzivani a udrzbu - Navod na pouzivani si uchovejte

Instrukcje bezpieczeristwa podczas obstugi i konserwacji - Zachowa¢ niniejszg instrukcje na przysztosé
PYKOBOJCTBO MO BE30MACHOW 3KCMYATALMN U TEXHUUECKOMY OBCITY)XVUBAHUIO
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SPARE PARTS / PIECES DETACHEES / LISTA DE LAS PIEZAS DE RECAMBIO / LISTA PEZZI DI RICAMBIO / ERSATZTEILLISTE / PECAS SOBRESSELENTES
RESERVDELAR / WISSELSTUKKEN / LISTE AF RESERVEDELE / LISTE OVER RESERVEDELER / VARAOSALUETTELO / LISTA PIESE COMPONENTE
ZOZNAM NAHRADNYCH DIELOV / SEZNAM NAHRADNICH DILU / POTALKATRESZEK LISTAJA / LISTA CZESCI ZAMIENNYCH
KATAAOTOZANTAAAATIKQN / NEPEYEHD 3AMACHBIX YACTEN

R |copE DESCRIPTION 3000TS DESCRIPTION 3000TS DESCRIPCION 3000TS DESCRIZIONE 3000TS
02 |W000232249 |RECTIFIER REDRESSEUR RECTIFICADOR RADDRIZZATORE

08 |WO00050133 |POWER CABLE CABLE ALIMENTATION CABLE DE ALIMENTACION CAVO ALIMENTAZIONE
09 |WO000352067 |CABLE CLAMP SERREFIL PRENSACABLE PRESSACAVO

12 |W000231163 |OUTLET CONNECTOR RACCORD SORTIE RACOR DE SALIDA RACCORDO USCITA

14 |W000227833 |FANUNIT MOTOVENTILATEUR MOTOR DEL VENTILADOR MOTOVENTILATORE

23 |W000227430 |CHANGEQVER SWITCH COMMUTATEUR CONMUTADOR COMMUTATORE

231 |W000227448 |CHANGEOVER SWITCH COMMUTATEUR CONMUTADOR COMMUTATORE

24 |W000236154 | TRANSFORMER TRANSFORMATEUR TRANSFORMADOR TRASFORMATORE

26 |W000231393 |FAN VENTILATEUR VENTILADOR VENTOLA

27 |W000352032 |LED TEMOIN TESTIGO SEGNALATORE LUMINOSO
29 |W000231352 |FIXED WHEEL ROUE FIXE RUEDA FIJA RUOTA FISSA

38 |W000266060 |RUBBER TRIM PROFIL ARETE PERFIL DEL MARCO PROFILO CORNICE

41 |W000272969 |AUXILIARY TRANSFORMER | TRANSFORMATEUR AUXILIAIRE TRANSFORMADOR AUXILIAR TRASFORMATORE AUSILIARIO
47 |W000227492 |SOLENOID SWITCH CONTACTEUR CONTACTOR CONTATTORE

51 |W000231563 | 14 PIN CONNECTOR CONNECTEUR 14 PIN CONECTOR 14 PIN CONETTORE 14 PIN

53 |W000227961 |CASTER WHEEL ROUE TOURNANTE RUEDA GIRATORIA RUOTA GIREVOLE

60 |W000352029 |FUSE HOLDER PORTEFUSIBLE PORTAFUSIBLE PORTAFUSIBILE

60.1 |W000352030 |HOOD CAPUCHON CAPUCHON CAPPUCCIO

602 |W000352031 |FUSE HOLDER PORTEFUSIBLE PORTAFUSIBLE PORTAFUSIBILE

69 |W000233522 | IMPEDANCE COIL IMPEDANCE IMPEDANCIA IMPEDENZA

72 |W000233512 | TROLLEY MOUNT FEMALE SUPPORT CHARIOT SOPORTE DEL CARRO SUPPORTO CARRELLO
R |cope BESCHREIBUNG 3000TS | DESCRIGAO 3000TS KODFORKLARING 3000TS BESCHRIJVING 3000TS
02 |W000232249 | STROMRICHTER RECTIFICADOR LIKRIKTARE GELWKRICHTER

08 |WO000050133 |SPEISEKABEL CABO DE ALIMENTAGAO MATNINGSKABEL VOEDINGSKABEL

09 |W000352067 |KABELKLEMME BORNE DE CABO KABELKLAMMER KABELKLEM

12 |W000231163 | AUSGANGSVERBINDUNG CONEXAQ DE SAIDA ELUTTAG AANSLUITSTUK UITGANG
14 |W000227833 | VENTILATIONSEINHEIT UNIDADE VENTILADORA FLAKTENHET MOTORVENTILATOR

23 |W000227430 | SCHRITTWAHLER (HAUPT) | COMUTADOR DE PASSO (PRINCIPAL) | STEGSTROMSTALLARE (HUVUD) COMMUTATOR

231 |W000227448 |SCHRITTWAHLER (FEINER) | COMUTADOR DE PASSO (FINO) STEGSTROMSTALLARE (FININSTALLNING) | COMMUTATOR

24 |W000236154 | TRANSFORMATOR TRANSFORMADOR TRANSFORMATOR TRANSFORMATOR

26 |W000231393 |LUFTER VENTILADOR FLAKT VENTILATOR

27 |W000352032 |DIODEN DIODOS DIODER SIGNAALLAMPUE

29 |W000231352 |FESTES RAD RODA FIXA FASTHIUL VAST WIEL

38 |W000266060 |SCHUTZGRIFF PUNHO DE SEGURANCA SKYDDSHANDGREPP LISTPROFIEL

41 |W000272969 |HILFSTRANSFORMATOR TRANSFORMADOR AUXILIAR HJALPTRANSFORMATOR HULPTRANSFORMATOR
47 |W000227492 |SOLENOIDSCHUTZ CONTACTOR SOLENOIDO SOLENOIDKONTAKTOR CONTACTGEVER

51 |W000231563 | 14PIN STECKDOSE 14 TOMADA DE PINO 14 PINUTTAG CONNECTOR

53 |W000227961 |BEWEGLICHES RAD RODA MOVEL RORHJUL DRAAIWIEL

60 |W000352020 |HALTER DERSICHERUNGEN | SUPORTE DE FUSIVEIS SAKRINGSHALLARE ZEKERINGHOUDER

601 |W000352030 | yfioe o POTENTOM fravip oL ORIDA DO POTENCIOMETRO | FARGSKYDD FOR POTENTIOMETER | DOPJE

602 |W000352031 |HALTER DERSICHERUNGEN | SUPORTE DE FUSIVEIS SAKRINGSHALLARE ZEKERINGHOUDER

69 |W000233522 | IMPEDANZSPULE BOBINA DE IMPEDANCIA INPEDANSSPOLA IMPEDANTIE

72 |W000233512 | HALTER DES DRAHTANLEGERS | SUPORTE DO ALIMENTADORDOFIO | TRADMATNINGSHALLARE WAGENSTEUN




SPARE PARTS / PIECES DETACHEES / LISTA DE LAS PIEZAS DE RECAMBIO / LISTA PEZZI DI RICAMBIO / ERSATZTEILLISTE / PECAS SOBRESSELENTES
RESERVDELAR / WISSELSTUKKEN / LISTE AF RESERVEDELE / LISTE OVER RESERVEDELER / VARAOSALUETTELO / LISTA PIESE COMPONENTE
ZOZNAM NAHRADNYCH DIELOV / SEZNAM NAHRADNICH DILU / POTALKATRESZEK LISTAJA / LISTA CZESCI ZAMIENNYCH
KATAAOTOZANTAAAATIKQN / NEPEYEHD 3AMACHBIX YACTEN

R. |CODE KODBESKRIVELSE 3000TS | BESKRIVELSE 3000TS KOODIKUVAUS 3000TS DESCRIERE 3000TS

02 |W000232249 |REGULATOR REGULATOR TASASUUNTAIN REDRESOR

08 |W000050133 |FORSYNINGS KABEL KOBLINGSKABEL VIRTAKAAPELI CABLU DE ALIMENTARE

09  |W000352067 |KABELKLAMME KABELKLEMME KAAPELINPIDIKE MANSON CABLUR

12 |W000231163 |UDGANGSTILSLUTNING UTGANGS TILKOKOBLING LAHTOLITIN RACORD IESIRE

14 |W000227833 |VENTILERINGS ENHED VENTILASJON ENHET PUHALLIN MOTOR VENTILATOR

23 |W000227430 |SKRIDTKONTAKT (HOVED) SKRITT STROMBRYTER (HOVED) MENETELMANVAIHTOKYTKIN COMUTATOR

231 |W000227448 |SKRIDTKONTAKT (FIN) SKRITT STROMBRYTER (FIN) MENETELMANVAIHTOKYTKIN COMUTATOR

24 |W000236154 |TRANSFORMATOR TRANSFORMATOR MUUNTAJA TRANSFORMATOR

26 [W000231393 |VENTILATOR VENTILATOR PUHALLIN VENTILATOR

27 |W000352032 |DIODER DIODER LED-MERKKIVALO SEMNALIZATOR LUMINOS
29 |W000231352 |FAST HJUL FASTE HJUL KINTOPYORA ROATA FIXA

38 |W000266060 |BESKYTTELSES HANDTAG BESKYTTENDE HANDTAK KUMISOVITIN PROFIL CADRU

41 |W000272969 |HJALPE TRANSFORMATOR | HJELPE TRANSFORMATOR LISAMUUNTAJA TRANSFORMATOR AUXILIAR
47 |W000227492 | SOLENOIDF@LERKONTAKT SOLENOID FORBINDELSE SOLENOIDIKYTKIN RELEU

51 |W000231563 |14 PIN STIKDASE 14 PIN STIKKONTAKT 14-NASTAINEN LIITIN CONECTOR 14 PINI

53 |W000227961 |BEVAGELIGT HJUL BEVEGELIGE HJUL OHJAUSPYORA ROATA ROTATIVA

60  |W000352029 |SIKRINGSHOLDER HOLDER FOR SIKRINGER VAROKKEENPIDIN SUPORTUL SIGURANTEI
60.1 |W000352030 g/:AREVTEEEKJOLD FORPOTENCE |\ RGE DEKSEL FOR POTENSJOMETER | SUOJAPELTI CAPAC

60.2 |W000352031 |SIKRINGSHOLDER HOLDER FOR SIKRINGER VAROKKEENPIDIN SUPORTUL SIGURANTEI

69  |W000233522 |IMPEDANS SPOLE IMPEDANS SPOLE KURISTUSKELA IMPEDANCIA

72 |W000233512 |HOLDER FOR TRADLEVERING  |HOLDER FOR LEVERING AV TRAD VAUNUN ASENNUSLIITIN SUPORT CARUCIOR

R. |CODE POPIS 3000TS POPIS 3000TS OPIS 3000TS OMUCAHUE 3000TS

02  [W000232249 |USMERNOVAC USMERNOVAC PROSTOWNIK BbINPAMUTENb

08  |W000050133 |NAPAJACIVODIC NAPAJECI KABEL KABEL ZASILANIA KABE/b MUTAHIA

09  |W000352067 |UCHYTKA KABLA KABELOVA SVORKA ZACISK KABLA KABE/IbHbIA 3AXMM

12 |W000231163 |VYSTUPNA PRIPOJKA VYSTUPNE PRIPOJENI PRZYLACZE WYJSCIA MNOAK/IOYEHNE HA BbIXOLE
14 |W000227833 |MOTOR VENTILATORA VENTILACNI JEDNOTKA JEDNOSTKA WENTYLACYJNA BEHTUNALIMOHHAA YACTb
23 |W000227430 |PREPINAC KROKOVY PREPINAC (HLAVNI) | PRZELACZNIK STOPNIOWY LIATOBbI/A NEPEK/IKOYATENb
231 |W000227448 |PREPINAC KROKOVY PREPINAC (JEMNY) | PRZELACZNIK STOPNIOWY LLIAT OB MIEPEK/TOYATEb
24 |W000236154 | TRANSFORMATOR TRANSFORMATOR TRANSFORMATOR TPAHCOOPMATOP

26 [W000231393 |VRTULA VENTILATOR WENTYLATOR BEHTWIATOP

27 |W000352032 |SIGNALNE SVETLO DIODY DIODY Mol

29 |W000231352 |KOLESO PEVNE KOLECKO KOLKO STALE TBEPNIOE KONECKKO

38 |W000266060 |RAM OCHRANNA RUKOJET UCHWYT OCHRONNY MPENOXPAHUTE/IbHAA PYKOATKA
41 |W000272969 |POMOCNY TRANSFORMATOR POMOCNY TRANSFORMATOR | TRANSFORMATOR POMOCNICZY PE3EPBHbIV TPAHCOOPMATOP
47 |W000227492 |RELE SOLENOIDOVY STYKAC STYCZNIK SOLENOIDOWY KOHTAKTOP CONEHOMAA

51 |W000231563 |14-KOLIKOVY KONEKTOR 14 PINOVA ZASUVKA 14 PIN GNIAZDO 14 MH POSETKA

53 |W000227961 |OTOCNE KOLESO POHYBLIVE KOLECKO KOLKO RUCHOME NOABWMKHOE KONECKKO

60  [W000352029 |DRZIAK POISTKY DRZAK POJISTEK UCHWYT BEZPIECZNIKOW LEPYKATENb NPELOXPAHUTENEN
60.1 |W000352030 |KRYTKA KUKLA MASKA LUNEM

60.2 |W000352031 |DRZIAK POISTKY DRZAK POJISTEK UCHWYT BEZPIECZNIKOW LEPYKATENb NPELOXPAHUTENEN
69  |W000233522 |IMPEDANCIA IMPEDANCNI CIVKA CEWKA OPOROWA LIEBKA COMPOT/B/IEHUA

72 |W000233512 |PODPORA VOZIKA DRZAK PODAVACE DRATU UCHWYT PODAJNIKA DRUTU ﬁiifﬁ;gmﬂﬂ%’gg%m
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SPARE PARTS / PIECES DETACHEES / LISTA DE LAS PIEZAS DE RECAMBIO / LISTA PEZZI DI RICAMBIO / ERSATZTEILLISTE / PECAS SOBRESSELENTES
RESERVDELAR / WISSELSTUKKEN / LISTE AF RESERVEDELE / LISTE OVER RESERVEDELER / VARAOSALUETTELO / LISTA PIESE COMPONENTE

Z0ZNAM NAHRADNYCH DIELOV / SEZNAM NAHRADNICH DiLU / POTALKATRESZEK LISTAJA / LISTA CZESCI ZAMIENNYCH

KATAAOTOZANTAAAATIKQN / NEPEYEHD 3AMACHBIX YACTEN

R. CODE DESCRIPTION 3000T DESCRIPTION 3000T DESCRIPCION 3000T DESCRIZIONE 3000T
02 |W000232249 |RECTIFIER REDRESSEUR RECTIFICADOR RADDRIZZATORE

08 |W000050133 |POWER CABLE CABLE ALIMENTATION CABLE DE ALIMENTACION CAVO ALIMENTAZIONE
09 |W000352067 |CABLE CLAMP SERRE-FIL PRENSACABLE PRESSACAVO

12 |W000231163 |OUTLET CONNECTOR RACCORD SORTIE RACOR DE SALIDA RACCORDO USCITA

13 |W000352003 |KNOB BOUTON PERILLA MANOPOLA

13.1 |W000269839 |HOOD CAPUCHON CAPUCHON CAPPUCCIO

14 |W000227833 |FAN UNIT MOTOVENTILATEUR MOTOR DEL VENTILADOR MOTOVENTILATORE

23 |W000227448 |CHANGEOVER SWITCH COMMUTATEUR CONMUTADOR COMMUTATORE

231 |W000227430 |CHANGEOVER SWITCH COMMUTATEUR CONMUTADOR COMMUTATORE

24 |W000233523 | TRANSFORMER TRANSFORMATEUR TRANSFORMADOR TRASFORMATORE

26 |W000231393 |FAN VENTILATEUR VENTILADOR VENTOLA

29 |W000227956 |FIXED WHEEL ROUE FIXE RUEDA FIJA RUOTA FISSA

34 |W000273385 |CIRCUIT BOARD CE CIRCUIT ELECTRONIQUE CE CIRCUITO ELECTRONICO CE CIRCUITO ELETTRONICO CE
35 |W000272967 |WIRE FEED UNIT MOTEUR AVANCE FIL MOTOR DE ARRASTRE DEL CABLE GRUPPO TRAINAFILO
37 |W000232578 |CIRCUIT BOARD CIRCUIT ELECTRONIQUE CIRCUITO ELECTRONICO CIRCUITO ELETTRONICO
38 |W000266103 |RUBBER TRIM PROFIL ARETE PERFIL DEL MARCO PROFILO CORNICE

41 W000232607 | AUXILIARY TRANSFORMER TRANSFORMATEUR AUXILIAIRE TRANSFORMADOR AUXILIAR TRASFORMATORE AUSILIARIO
43 |W000050146 |CENTRAL CONNECTION RACCORD CENTRALISE CONEXION CENTRALIZADA ATTACCO CENTRALIZZATO
46 |W000050104 |SOLENOID VALVE ELECTROVANNE ELECTROVALVULA ELETTROVALVOLA

47 |W000227492 | SOLENOID SWITCH CONTACTEUR CONTACTOR CONTATTORE

50 |W000228294 |FLANGE FLANGIA BRIDA FLANGIA

53  |W000231346 |CASTER WHEEL ROUE TOURNANTE RUEDA GIRATORIA RUOTA GIREVOLE

55 |W000352019 |KNOB BOUTON PERILLA MANOPOLA

55.1 |W000352043 |HOOD CAPUCHON CAPUCHON CAPPUCCIO

56  |W000352042 |KNOB BOUTON PERILLA MANOPOLA

56.1 |W000253148 |HOOD CAPUCHON CAPUCHON CAPPUCCIO

57 |W000050130 |REEL HOLDER SUPPORT BOBINE PORTA BOBINA PORTA BOBINA

58  |W000352065 |CERNIERA CHARNIERE BISAGRA CERNIERA

59  |W000352047 |CLOSURE FERMETURE PALANCA DE CIERRE CHIUSURA

62 |W000352029 |FUSE HOLDER PORTE-FUSIBLE PORTAFUSIBLE PORTAFUSIBILE

62.1 |W000352030 |HOOD CAPUCHON CAPUCHON CAPPUCCIO

69 |W000233522 |IMPEDANCE COIL IMPEDANCE IMPEDANCIA IMPEDENZA




SPARE PARTS / PIECES DETACHEES / LISTA DE LAS PIEZAS DE RECAMBIO / LISTA PEZZI DI RICAMBIO / ERSATZTEILLISTE / PECAS SOBRESSELENTES
RESERVDELAR / WISSELSTUKKEN / LISTE AF RESERVEDELE / LISTE OVER RESERVEDELER / VARAOSALUETTELO / LISTA PIESE COMPONENTE

Z0ZNAM NAHRADNYCH DIELOV / SEZNAM NAHRADNICH DiLU / POTALKATRESZEK LISTAJA / LISTA CZESCI ZAMIENNYCH
KATAAOTOZANTAAAATIKQN / TEPEYEHb 3AMACHbIX YACTEM

R. |CODE BESCHREIBUNG 3000T DESCRIGAO 3000T KODFORKLARING 3000T BESCHRIJVING 3000T

02 |W000232249 | STROMRICHTER RECTIFICADOR LIKRIKTARE GELIJKRICHTER

08 |W000050133 | SPEISEKABEL CABO DE ALIMENTAGAO MATNINGSKABEL VOEDINGSKABEL

09 |W000352067 |KABELKLEMME BORNE DE CABO KABELKLAMMER KABELKLEM

12 |W000231163 | AUSGANGSVERBINDUNG CONEXAO DE SAIDA ELUTTAG AANSLUITSTUK UITGANG
13 |W000352003 |EINSTELLRAD RODA DE REGULAGEM JUSTERINGSHJUL KNOP

131 |W000269839 | KAPPE CUPULA HUV DOPJE

14 |W000227833 | VENTILATIONSEINHEIT UNIDADE VENTILADORA FLAKTENHET MOTORVENTILATOR

23 |W000227448 | SCHRITTWAHLER (HAUPT) | COMUTADOR DE PASSO (PRINCIPAL) | STEGSTROMSTALLARE (HUVUD) | COMMUTATOR

231 |W000227430 | SCHRITTWAHLER (FEINER) | COMUTADOR DE PASSO (FINO) STEGSTROMSTALLARE (FININSTALLNING) | COMMUTATOR

24 |W000233523 | TRANSFORMATOR TRANSFORMADOR TRANSFORMATOR TRANSFORMATOR

26 |W000231393 |LUFTER VENTILADOR FLAKT VENTILATOR

29 |W000227956 |FESTESRAD RODA FIXA FASTHIUL VAST WIEL

34 |W000273385 | STEUERPLATTE CE PLACA DE COMANDO CE KRETSKORT CE ELEKTRONISCH CIRCUITICO CE
35 | W000272967 Fc'ﬁgﬁg DESDRARTHINRE- 1\ iDADE DE AVANGO DO FIO TRADMATNINGSENHET DRAADMEENEEM-EENHEID
37 |W000232578 |STEUERPLATTE PLACA DE COMANDO KRETSKORT ELEKTRONISCH CIRCUITICO
38 |W000266103 |SCHUTZGRIFF PUNHO DE SEGURANCA SKYDDSHANDGREPP LIUSTPROFIEL

41 |W000232607 |HILFSTRANSFORMATOR TRANSFORMADOR AUXILIAR HJALPTRANSFORMATOR HULPTRANSFORMATOR
43 |W000050146 | ZENTRALANSCHLUB CONEXAO CENTRAL CENTRALANSLUTNING CENTRALE AANSLUITING
46 |W000050104 |SOLENOIDVENTIL VALVULA SOLENOIDA SOLENOIDVENTIL ELEKTROMAGNETISCHE KLEP
47 |W000227492 | SOLENOIDSCHUTZ CONTACTOR SOLENOIDO SOLENOIDKONTAKTOR CONTACTGEVER

50 | W000228294 | FLANSCH DES EUROSTECKERS | FLANGE DO CONECTOR EURO FLANS PA EUROKOPPLING FLENS

53 |W000231346 | BEWEGLICHES RAD RODA MOVEL RORHJUL DRAAIWIEL

55  |W000352019 | EINSTELLRAD RODA DE REGULAGEM JUSTERINGSHJUL KNOP

5.1 |W000352043 | KAPPE CUPULA HUV DOPJE

56 |W000352042 |EINSTELLRAD RODA DE REGULAGEM JUSTERINGSHJUL KNOP

561 |W000253148 |l oo POTENTIOME fraypa oL ORIDA DO POTENCIOMETRO | FARGSKYDD FUR POTENTIOMETER | DOPJE

57 |W000050130 |PLASTIKDORN DER SPULE MANDRIL PLASTICO DA BOBINA PLASTSTANG SPOELHOUDER

58 |W000352085 |ZANGE GRAMPO SPANNE SCHARNIER

59 |W000352047 | DECKEL COBERTURA SKYDD SLUITING

62 |W000352029 | HALTER DERSICHERUNGEN | SUPORTE DE FUSIVEIS SAKRINGSHALLARE ZEKERINGHOUDER

621 |W000352030 | KAPPE CUPULA HUV DOPJE

69 | W000233522 | IMPEDANZSPULE BOBINA DE IMPEDANCIA IMPEDANSSPOLA IMPEDANTIE

Vi




SPARE PARTS / PIECES DETACHEES / LISTA DE LAS PIEZAS DE RECAMBIO / LISTA PEZZI DI RICAMBIO / ERSATZTEILLISTE / PECAS SOBRESSELENTES
RESERVDELAR / WISSELSTUKKEN / LISTE AF RESERVEDELE / LISTE OVER RESERVEDELER / VARAOSALUETTELO / LISTA PIESE COMPONENTE

Z0ZNAM NAHRADNYCH DIELOV / SEZNAM NAHRADNICH DiLU / POTALKATRESZEK LISTAJA / LISTA CZESCI ZAMIENNYCH
KATAAOTOZANTAAAATIKQN / TEPEYEHb 3AMACHbIX YACTEM

R. |CODE KODBESKRIVELSE 30007 | BESKRIVELSE 3000T KOODIKUVAUS 3000T DESCRIERE 3000T

02 |W000232249 | REGULATOR REGULATOR TASASUUNTAIN REDRESOR

08 |W000050133 | FORSYNINGS KABEL KOBLINGSKABEL VIRTAKAAPELI CABLU DE ALIMENTARE
09 |W000352067 | KABELKLAMME KABELKLEMME KAAPELINPIDIKE MANSON CABLUR

12 |W000231163 |UDGANGSTILSLUTNING UTGANGS TILKOKOBLING LAHTOLITIN RACORD IESIRE

13 |W000352003 | INDSTILLINGSHJUL STILLLBARE HJUL NUPPI BUTON

131 |W000269839 | MASKE SVEISEMASKE SUOJAPELTI CAPAC

14 |W000227833 | VENTILERINGS ENHED VENTILASJON ENHET PUHALLIN MOTOR VENTILATOR
23 |W000227448 | SKRIDTKONTAKT (HOVED) SKRITT STROMBRYTER (HOVED) MENETELMANVAIHTOKYTKIN COMUTATOR

231 |W000227430 | SKRIDTKONTAKT (FIN) SKRITT STROMBRYTER (FIN) MENETELMANVAIHTOKYTKIN COMUTATOR

24 |W000233523 | TRANSFORMATOR TRANSFORMATOR MUUNTAJA TRANSFORMATOR

26 |W000231393 | VENTILATOR VENTILATOR PUHALLIN VENTILATOR

29 |W000227956 |FASTHJUL FASTE HJUL KINTOPYORA ROATA FIXA

34 |W000273385 | STYRINGSPANEL CE STYRINGS PANEL CE PIRILEVY CE CIRCUIT ELECTRONIC CE
35 | W000272067 |ENHEDFORTRADLEVERING | ENHET FORLEVERING AV TRAD LANGANSYOTTOLAITE GRUP ANTRENARE SARMA
37 |W000232578 | STYRINGSPANEL STYRINGS PANEL PIRILEVY CIRCUIT ELECTRONIC
38 |WO000266103 |BESKYTTELSES HANDTAG BESKYTTENDE HANDTAK KUMISOVITIN PROFIL CADRU

41 |W000232607 |HJELPE TRANSFORMATOR | HJELPE TRANSFORMATOR LISAMUUNTAJA TRANSFORMATOR AUXILIAR
43 |W000050146 |CENTRAL TILSLUTNING SENTRAL TILKOBLING PAALITOS CONECTOR

46 |W000050104 |SOLENOIDVENTIL SOLENOID VENTIL SOLENOIDIVENTTIILI ELECTROVALVA

47 |W000227492 | SOLENOIDFOLERKONTAKT | SOLENOID FORBINDELSE SOLENOIDIKYTKIN RELEU

50 | W000228294 | FLANCHE FOR EURO KONEKTOR | BJELKE AV EURO KONEKTOR LAIPPA FLANSA

53 |W000231346 | BEVAGELIGT HJUL BEVEGELIGE HJUL OHJAUSPYORA ROATA ROTATIVA

55 | W000352019 | INDSTILLINGS HJUL STILLBARE HJUL NUPPI BUTON

551 |W000352043 | MASKE SVEISEMASKE SUOJAPELTI CAPAC

56 |W000352042 | INDSTILLINGS HJUL STILLBAR HJUL NUPPI BUTON

56.1 |W000253148 | foh SKJOLD FOR POTENCIOM: £ aE DEKSEL FOR POTENSJOMETER | SUOJAPELTI CAPAC

57 |W000050130 | PLASTTORN FOR SPOLE PLAST TORN SPOLE KELANPIDIKE SUPORT BOBINA

58 |W000352065 |SPANDE SPENNE SARANA BALAMA

59 |W000352047 |SKJOLD DEKSEL SULJENTA INCHIZATOARE

62 |W000352029 | SIKRINGSHOLDER HOLDER FOR SIKRINGER VAROKKEENPIDIN SUPORTUL SIGURANTEI
62.1 |W000352030 | MASKE SVEISEMASKE SUOJAPELT] CAPAC

69 |W000233522 |IMPEDANS SPOLE IMPEDANS SPOLE KURISTUSKELA IMPEDANCIA

Vil
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RESERVDELAR / WISSELSTUKKEN / LISTE AF RESERVEDELE / LISTE OVER RESERVEDELER / VARAOSALUETTELO / LISTA PIESE COMPONENTE
ZOZNAM NAHRADNYCH DIELOV / SEZNAM NAHRADNICH DILU / POTALKATRESZEK LISTAJA / LISTA CZESCI ZAMIENNYCH
KATAAOTOZANTAAAATIKQN / NEPEYEHD 3AMACHBIX YACTEN

R. |CODE POPIS 3000T POPIS 3000T OPIS 3000T OMUCAHME 3000T

02 | W000232249 |USMERNOVAC USMERNOVAC PROSTOWNIK BbINPAMUTENb

08  |W000050133 |NAPAJACIVODIC NAPAJECI KABEL KABEL ZASILANIA KABE/b MATAHNA

09  |W000352067 |UCHYTKAKABLA KABELOVA SVORKA ZACISK KABLA KABE/IbHbIA 3AXMM

12 |W000231163 | VYSTUPNA PRIPOJKA VYSTUPNE PRIPOJENI PRZYLACZE WYJSCIA NOAK/KOYEHMUE HA BbIXOLE

13 |W000352003 |RUKOVAT NASTAVOVACI KOLECKO POTENCJOMETR PEMY/IMPYHOLLIEE KONECUKO

131 |W000269839 | KRYTKA KUKLA MASKA LUNEM

14 |W000227833 |MOTOR VENTILATORA VENTILACNI JEDNOTKA JEDNOSTKA WENTYLACYJNA BEHTUNALIMOHHAA YACTb

23 |W000227448 |PREPINAC KROKOVY PREPINAC (HLAVNI) PRZELACZNIK STOPNIOWY LLATOBbIN NEPEK/IOYATENb

23.1 |W000227430 |PREPINAC KROKOVY PREPINAC (JEMNY) PRZELACZNIK STOPNIOWY LATOBbIN NEPEK/IOYATENb

24 |W000233523 | TRANSFORMATOR TRANSFORMATOR TRANSFORMATOR TPAHCOOPMATOP

26 |W000231393 |VRTULA VENTILATOR WENTYLATOR BEHTWNATOP

29 |W000227956 |KOLESO PEVNE KOLECKO KOLKO STALE TBEPAIOE KONECKKO

34 |W000273385 |DOSKA PLOSNYCH SPOJOV CE | OVLADACI DESKA CE PLYTA STERUJACA CE MNATA YNPAB/IEHUA CE

35 | W000272967 |SKUPINA TAHACA DROTU JEDNOTKA PODAVANI DRATU JEDNOSTKA PODAWANIA DRUTU NOAJAIOLLINIA MEXAH3M NMPOBO/OKM
37 |W000232578 |DOSKA PLOSNYCH SPOJOV OVLADACI DESKA PLYTA STERUJACA MNATA YNIPAB/IEHNA

38 |W000266103 |RAM OCHRANNA RUKOUET UCHWYT OCHRONNY NPENOXPAHNTENBHAA PYKOATKA
41 |W000232607 |POMOCNY TRANSFORMATOR | POMOCNY TRANSFORMATOR TRANSFORMATOR POMOCNICZY PESEPBHbIVI TPAHCOOPMATOP

43 |W000050146 |CENTRALIZOVANY PRIVOD USTREDNI PRIPOJENI PRZYLACZE CENTRALNE LIEHTPA/IbHOE NOAK/MOYEHE

46 |W000050104 |ELEKTROVENTIL SOLENOIDOVY VENTIL ZAWOR SOLENOIDOWY BEHTW/Ib CONEHOMAA

47 | W000227492 |RELE SOLENOIDOVY STYKAC STYCZNIK SOLENOIDOWY KOHTAKTOP CONEHONIA

50  |W000228294 |PRIRUBA PRIRUBA EURO KONEKTORU KOLNIERZ EURO KONEKTORA OJIAHELl EURO KOHHEKTOPA

53 |W000231346 |OTOCNE KOLESO POHYBLIVE KOLECKO KOLKO RUCHOME NOZABWKHOE KOJECKKO

55 |W000352019 |RUKOVAT NASTAVOVACI KOLECKO POTENCJOMETR HACTPOEYHOE KONECUKO

55.1 |W000352043 |KRYTKA KUKLA MASKA LUNEM

56 |W000352042 |RUKOVAT NASTAVOVACI KOLECKO POTENCJOMETR HACTPOEYHOE KONECUKO

56.1 |W000253148 |KRYTKA BAREVNY KRYT POTENCIOMETRU KOLOROWA OSLONA PQT. LIBETHAA KPbILLUKA NOTEHLNOMETPA
57 | W000050130 |DRZIAK CIEVKY PLASTOVY TRN CiVKY PLASTIKOWY SWORZEN WALKA NNACTUKOBbIA CEPAEYHUK BOBUHbI
58  |W000352065 |ZAVES SPONA SPINKA LLIMOHKA

59  |W000352047 |UZAVER KRYT OSLONA KPbILLIKA

62 | W000352029 |DRZIAK POISTKY DRZAK POJISTEK UCHWYT BEZPIECZNIKOW LEPYATENb NPEAOXPAHUTENEN
62.1 |W000352030 |KRYTKA KUKLA MASKA LNEM

69  |W000233522 |IMPEDANCIA IMPEDANCNI CIVKA CEWKA OPOROWA LIEBKA COMPOTUB/IEHMA
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SPARE PARTS / PIECES DETACHEES / LISTA DE LAS PIEZAS DE RECAMBIO / LISTA PEZZI DI RICAMBIO / ERSATZTEILLISTE / PECAS SOBRESSELENTES

RESERVDELAR / WISSELSTUKKEN / LISTE AF RESERVEDELE / LISTE OVER RESERVEDELER / VARAOSALUETTELO / LISTA PIESE COMPONENTE
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KATAAOTOZANTAAAATIKQN / NEPEYEHD 3AMACHBIX YACTEN

GRS DESCRIPTION DESCRIPTION DESCRIPCION DESCRIZIONE

07 [WO000050143 |PRESSURE ASSEMBLY GROUPE SERREFIL GRUPO DEL PRENSACABLE GRUPPO PREMIFILO

02 [WO000050095 |KIT N° 2 PRESSURE ROLL KT N° 2 GALET SERREFIL KIT N 2 RODILLO PRENSACABLE KITN° 2 RULLO PREMIFILO

04 [WO000050140 | ADJUSTABLE PRESSURE ASSEMBLY | GROUPE PRESSION GRUPO DE PRESION GRUPPO PRESSIONE

05 [W000352069 | WIRE GUIDE GUIDEFIL FANE GUIDAFILO

06 [W000352070 |SUPPORT SUPPORT SUPORTE FERMO

07 [W000352060 | GEAR ENGRENAGE ENGRANAJE PIGNONE

08 [W000352076 |ROLLPIVOT PIVOT ROLEAU PERNO PERNO

09 [WO000050096 |KITN° 2 WIRE FEED ROLLERD.0,6 | KITN° 2 GALET AVANCE FILD.06 | KT 2 RODILLO OF ARRAS. DEL CABLEDOS [ KITN° 2 RULLO TRAINAFILO D.0,6

09 [W000050097 |KITN° 2 WIRE FEED ROLLERD.0,8 | KITN° 2 GALET AVANCE FILD.0,8 | KTV 2 RODILLO DE ARRAS. DELCABLEDO8 | KIT N° 2 RULLO TRAINAFILO D.0,8

09 [WO000050098 |KITN° 2 WIRE FEED ROLLERD.1,0 | KITN° 2 GALET AVANCE FILD.1,0 | KT 2 RODILLO D AFFRAS, DEL CABLED1,0 [ KIT N° 2 RULLO TRAINAFILO D.1,0

09 [WO000050009 |KITN° 2 WIRE FEED ROLLERD.1,2 | KITN° 2 GALET AVANCE FILD.12 | KTV 2 RODILLO DF ARRAS. DEL CABLED12 [ KITN° 2 RULLO TRAINAFILO D.1,2

09 [WO000050700 |KITN° 2 WIRE FEED ROLLER D.0,8 AL| KIT N° 2 GALET AVANCE FIL D.08 AL | KTV 2 RODILLO O ARRAS, DEL CABLE D08 AL | KIT N° 2 RULLO TRAINAFILO D.0,8 AL

09 [WO000050707 |KITN° 2 WIRE FEED ROLLER D.1,0 AL| KIT N° 2 GALET AVANCE FIL D.7,0 AL | KT 2 RODILLO OF AFFRAS, DEL CABLE D.1,0 AL | KIT N° 2 RULLO TRAINAFILO D.1,0 AL

00 |W000050102 |KITN° 2 WIRE FEED ROLLER D.1,2 AL| KIT N° 2 GALET AVANCE FIL D.1,2 AL | KITN° 2 RODILLO DF ARRAS, DEL CABLE D12 AL | KIT N° 2 RULLO TRAINAFILO D.1,2 AL

10 [W000232290 | PROTECTION COUVERTURE COBERTURA CARTER PROTEZIONE

1 [W000227999 | SCREW VIS TORNILLO VITE

15 |W000272968 | MOTOR 24V WIOTEUR 24V WIOTOR 24V MOTORE 24V

R TCO0E BESCHREIBUNG DESCRICAD RODFORKLARING BESCHRIVING

07 [W000050143 | RUCKMONTAGEGRUPPE GRUPO DE MONTAGE DE PRESSAO | TRYCKMONTERINGSGRUPP DRAADKLEN-EENHED

02 | W000050095 |DRUCK DES SYSTEMSNR.2 | PRESSAC DO SISTEMA NO. 2 SYSTEMTRYCK NR. 2 KIT N° 2 DRAADKLEMROL
MONTAGEGRUPPE DESEIN- | GRUPO DE MONTAGEM DA PRESSAO | JUSTERBAR TRYCKMONTERINGS:

04 |WO000050140 | rr(| BAREN DRUCKS REGULAVEL GRUPP DRUKUNIT

05 [W000352069 | DRAHT Filo TRAD DRAADGELEIDER

06 [W000352070 | PFEILER SUPORTE 06 HALLARE STOP

07 | W000352060 | GETRIERE ENGRENAGEM VAXELLADA RONDSEL

08 |W000352076 | ROLLENDREHSTIFT PINO GIRATORIO DE ROLDANA FOULAXELBULT PEN
ROLLE DES DRARTANLEGERS @ | ROLDANA DO ALIMENTADOR DO FIO@ | TRADMATNINGSHJUL @ 0.6 FOR SYS. ;

09 |WO000050096 |6 rijn pAS SYSTEMNR.2 | 0,6 PARA SISTEMA NO. 2 NR. 2 KITN° 2 DRAADMEENEEMROL D.0.6
ROLLE DES DRARTANLEGERS @ | ROLDANA DO ALIMENTADOR DO FIO@ | TRADMATNINGSHUUL @ 0.8 FOR SYS. ;

09 |W000050097 |4 g FijR pAS SYSTEMNR.2 | 0,8 PARA SISTEMA NO. 2 NR. 2 KITN° 2 DRAADMEENEEMROL D.0.8
ROLLE DES DRARTANLEGERS @ | ROLDANA DO ALIMENTADOR DO FIO @ | TRADMATNINGSHJUL @ 1,0 FOR SYS. ;

09 |WO000050098 |4 EiR DAS SYSTEMNR.2 | 1,0 PARA SISTEMANO. 2 NR.2 KITN° 2 DRAADMEENEEMROL D.1,0
ROLLE DES DRARTANLEGERS @ | ROLDANA DO ALIMENTADOR DO FIO @ | TRADMATNINGSHIUL @ 12 FOR SYS. ;

09 |WO000050099 |4 5 R DAS SYSTEMNR.2 | 1,2 PARA SISTEMA NO, 2 NR.2 KITN° 2 DRAADMEENEEMROL D.1.2
ROLLE DES DRARTANLEGERS @ | ROLDANA DO ALIMENTADOR DOFI0 0 | TRADMATNINGSHIUL 60,8 AL FOR ;

09 |W000050100 | ga| FiJR DAS SYSTEMNR.2 | 0,8 AL PARA SISTEMA NO. 2 SYS.NR. 2 KITN® 2 DRAADMEENEEMROL D.08 AL
ROLLE DES DRARTANLEGERS @ | ROLDANA DO ALIMENTADOR DOFI0 0| TRADMATNINGSHIUL § 7,0 AL FOR ;

09 |W000050101 | ) s\ FIRDAS SYSTEMNR. 2 | 1,0 AL PARA SISTEMA NO. 2 SYS.NR. 2 KIT N* 2 DRAADMEENEEMROL D.1,0 AL
ROLLE DES DRARTANLEGERS @ | ROLDANA DO ALIMENTADOR DO FIO @ | TRADMATNINGSHJUL @12 AL FOR ;

09 |WO000050102 |4 54\ FijR DAS SYSTEMNR.2 | 1,2 AL PARA SISTEMA NO, 2 SYS.NR.2 KITN° 2 DRAADMEENEEMROL D.1,2 AL

10 [W000232290 | SCHUTZKAPPE COBERTURA PROTECTORA SAKERSKYDD AFSCHERMING

1 [W000227999 | SCHRAUBE PARAFUSO SKRUV SCHROEF

15 [W000272968 | 24V MOTOR 24V MOTOR 24V MOTOR MOTOR 24V

R TCO0E RODBESKRVELSE BESKRVELSE ROODIKOVATS DESCRIERE

07 [WO000050743 |TRAYK MONTERINGS GRUPPE | TRYKK MONTERING GRUPPE PAINEAGGREGAATTI GRUP PENTRU FIXAREA SARWEI

02 |WO000050095 |SYSTEMTRYK NR. 2 TRYKK AV SYSTEME NR. 2 VARUSTE NRO 2 PAINE éIATR,\!:AREIZ ROLA PENTRU FIXAREA
WONTERINGS GRUPPE AF IND- | MONTASJE GRUPPEFOR TRYKKSOM | wr o —77

04 |woonos0140 | M0 EHNOSE e SAADELTAVA PAINEAGGREGAATTI | GRUP PRESIUNE

05 [W000352060 |TRAD TRAD TANKA GHIDARE SARWIA

06 [W000352070 | UNDERSTGTTE STOTTE TUKI OPRITOR

07 [W000352060 | GEERKASSE GIRKASSE KONEISTO ANGRENA

08 | W000352076 | DREJELIG BOLT PATRINGE | DREIBAR TRINSLE AKSEL RULLATAPPI PIVOT
TRINSE FOR TRADLEVERING 0| TRINSLE FOR LEVERING AV TRAD 0 0.6 | VARUSTE NRO 2 LANGANSYOTTORUL: -

09 |W000050096 | g'yddclar i) Ferere s D00 KIT NR. 2 ROLA DERULATOR D.06
TRINSE FOR TRADLEVERING 0| TRINSLE FOR LEVERING AV TRAD 0 0.8 | VARUSTE NRO 2 LANGANSYOTTORUL: .

09 |W000050097 |oytdc e e Rt AD0 KIT NR. 2 ROLA DERULATOR D.08
TRINSE FOR TRADLEVERING @ | TRINSLE FOR LEVERING AVTRAD 0 70 | VARUSTE NRO 2 LANGANSYOTTORUL- p

09 |W000050098 |1 geC iR A ) o Rich N KIT NR. 2 ROLA DERULATOR D.1,0
TRINSE FOR TRADLEVERING 0| TRINSLE FOR LEVERING AV TRAD O 1.2 |VARUSTE NRO 2 [ANGANSYOTTORUL: -

09 |W000050099 |15 L e AR 2 o RiC N KIT NR. 2 ROLA DERULATOR D.1.2
TRINSE FOR TRADLEVERING @ | TRINSLE FOR LEVERING AV TRAD 0 0.8 |VARUSTE NRO 2 [ANGANSYOTTORUL: -

09 |W000050100 | 'n| FOR SYSTEM NR, 2 AL FOR SYSTEM NR. 2 LADOSAL KITNR. 2 ROLA DERULATOR D.0.8 AL
TRINSE FOR TRADLEVERING @ | TRINSLE FOR LEVERING AV TRAD O 1,0 | VARUSTE NRO 2 LANGANSYOTTORUL: -

09 |W000050101 |4 A\ FOR SYSTEM NR, 2 AL FOR SYSTEM NR. 2 LAD1.0AL KITNR. 2 ROLA DERULATOR D.1,0 AL
TRINSE FOR TRADLEVERING 0| TRINSLE FOR LEVERING AV TRAD 0 7,2 | VARUSTE NRO 2 LANGANSYOTTORUL: -

09 |W000050102 |4 5 x| FoR SYSTEM NR, 2 AL FOR SYSTEM NR. 2 LAD.12 AL KITNR. 2 ROLA DERULATOR D.1,2 AL

0 [W000232290 | BESKYTTELSESSKIOLD BESKYTTENDE DEKSEL SUOJAUS CARTER PROTECTOR

1 [W000227999 | SKRUE SKRUE RUVI SURUB

15 [W000272968 |24V MOTOR 24V NOTOR 24V NMOOTTOR MOTOR 24V
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R. CODE POPIS POPIS OPIS OMUCAHNE

01 W000050143  [PRITLACNA SKUPINADROTU | TLAKOVA MONTAZNI SKUPINA ZESPOL MONTAZOWY CISNIENIOWY | MOHTAXXHAA TPYMINA JABNIEHUA

02 | W000050095 S%E%VA C.2PRITLACNYVALEC TLAK SOUSTAVY €. 2 CISNIENIE UKLADU NR 2 NIABJIEHWE ATPEFATA Ne 2

i . ZESPOL. MONTAZOWY REGULACJI | MOHTAXKHAA TPYMTA

04 |W000050140 |TLAKOVA SKUPINA SKUPINA NASTAVITELNEHO TLAKU CISNIENIA PEMY/IPYEMOTO JAB/EHNA

05 |W000352069 |VODICDROTU DRAT DRUT MMPOBOJIOKA

06 |W000352070 |ZARAZKA PODPERA PODPORA MOANOPKA

07 |W000352060 |O0ZUBENE KOLESO PREVODOVKA PRZEKtADNIA KOPOBKA NEPEAAY

08 |W000352076 |CAP KLADKOVY OTOCNY CAP OBROTOWY SWORZEN ROLKI MTOBOPOTHBIN LLITU®T POJIUKA

09 |W000050096 SUPRAVA C. 2 VALEC TAHACA | KLADKA PODAVACE DRATUZ 0,6~ [ROLKA PODAJNIKA DRUTU @ 0,6 DO | POJIMK TIOLAFOLLIET O MEXAHU3MA
DROTUD.0,6 PRO SOUSTAVU C, 2 UKLADUNR 2 MPOBO/IOKW @ 0,6 1A ATPEFATA Ne 2

09 |W000050097 SUPRAVA C. 2 VALEC TAHACA | KLADKA PODAVACE DRATUZ 0,8 [ROLKA PODAJNIKA DRUTU 0,8 DO | POJMK TIOLAFOLLIETO MEXAH3MA
DROTUD.0,8 PRO SOUSTAVU G, 2 UKLADU NR 2 MPOBO/IOKV @ 0,6 1A ATPEFATA Ne 2

09 |W000050098 SUPRAVA C. 2 VALEC TAHACA [ KLADKA PODAVACE DRATU@Z 1,0 ~ [ROLKA PODAJNIKADRUTU @ 1,0 D0 | PO/IK TIOAAFOLLET O MEXAHVISMA
DROTUD.1,0 PRO SOUSTAVU G, 2 UKLADU NR 2 MPOBO/IOKW @ 0,6 1A ATPEFATA Ne 2

09 |W000050099 SUPRAVA C. 2 VALEC TAHACA  [KLADKA PODAVACE DRATU@ 1,2 [ROLKAPODAJNIKADRUTU @ 1,26 DO | PO/IK TIOAAFOLLIETO MEXAHW3MA
DROTUD.1,2 PRO SOUSTAVU G, 2 UKLADU NR 2 MPOBOJIOKI @ 0,6 /1A ATPETATA Ne 2

09 |W000050100 SUPRAVA C. 2 VALEC TAHACA  [KLADKA PODAVACE DRATU 2 0,8 AL [ROLKA PODAJNIKA DRUTU @ 0,8 AL [ PO/IK TTONAFOLLIETO MEXAHW3MA
DROTUD.0,8 AL PRO SOUSTAVU C, 2 DO UKLADUNR 2 MPOBO/IOKW @ 0,6 1A ATPEFATA Ne 2

09 |W000050101 SUPRAVA C. 2 VALEC TAHACA | KLADKA PODAVACE DRATU @ 1,0 AL [ ROLKA PODAJNIKA DRUTU @ 1,0 AL | POJIMK TIOLAFOLLIETO MEXAHU3MA
DROTUD.1,0 AL PRO SOUSTAVU C, 2 DO UKLADUNR 2 MPOBO/IOKW @ 0,6 1A ATPEFATA Ne 2

09 |W000050102 SUPRAVA C. 2 VALEC TAHACA | KLADKA PODAVACE DRATU @ 1,2 AL [ ROLKA PODAJNIKA DRUTU @ 1,2 AL | POJIMK TIOLAFOLLIET O MEXAHW3MA
DROTUD.1,2 AL PRO SOUSTAVU C, 2 DO UKLADUNR 2 MPOBO/IOKW @ 0,6 1A ATPEFATA Ne 2

10 [W000232290 |OCHRANNY KRYT OCHRANNY KRYT OStONA OCHRONNA SALNTHAA KPBILLKA

1A W000227999 | SKRUTKA SROUB SRUBA BUHT

15 |W000272968 [MOTOR 24V 24V MOTOR 24V SILNIK MOTOP 24 B
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